7:30 AM
8:00 AM
8:30 AM

8:40 AM
9:00 AM

10:00 AM
10:15 AM
11:00 AM

11:20 AM

12:00 PM
12:45 PM
1:30 PM

2:30 PM

2:45 PM
3:00 PM

2018 Board Retreat
Saturday, February 24, 2018

Catholic
Charities
Dallas 7:30 AM - 3:00 PM
MEETING AGENDA
Mass
Breakfast

Welcome & Agenda Overview

The “Next” You

Missions / Programs Overview and Update
1. Mission Overview
2. Current status (MAP Summary)
3. Mission outlook

Break

Missions / Programs (continued)

SWOT Exercise
— CCD - adds and edits
— Diocesan SWOT

Mission Growth

1. Identified Opportunities Breakouts

Hunger Services (Brenda)
Education (Barbara)
Interpretive Services (Jari)
Senior Services (Kathy)
Housing / Homeless (Dave)
Facilities (Joe)

Disaster (John)

@ "0 a0 oW

Break / Lunch
Non-Profits: Yesterday — Today - Tomorrow
Beyond 2020

— Writing the Headlines

Wrap-up / Next Steps

Miscellaneous
Adjourn

Bishop Kelly

Tom McCarthy
Dave Woodyard
Brenda Huffman

Directors / Liaisons

Directors / Liaisons

Joe Brogdon

Dave Woodyard

Suzanne Smith

Mel Bangs

Tom McCarthy
Dave Woodyard
All



