

MEETING AGENDA

7:30 AM	Mass	Bishop Kelly
8:00 AM	Breakfast	
8:30 AM	Welcome & Agenda Overview	Tom McCarthy
		Dave Woodyard
8:40 AM	The "Next" You	Brenda Huffman
9:00 AM	Missions / Programs Overview and Update	Directors / Liaisons
	1. Mission Overview	
	2. Current status (MAP Summary)	
	3. Mission outlook	
10:00 AM	Break	
10:15 AM	Missions / Programs (continued)	Directors / Liaisons
11:00 AM	SWOT Exercise	Joe Brogdon
	\rightarrow CCD - adds and edits	
	\rightarrow Diocesan SWOT	
11:20 AM	Mission Growth	Dave Woodyard
	1. Identified Opportunities Breakouts	
	a. Hunger Services (Brenda)	
	b. Education (Barbara)	
	c. Interpretive Services (Jari)d. Senior Services (Kathy)	
	e. Housing / Homeless (Dave)	
	f. Facilities (Joe)	
	g. Disaster (John)	
12:00 PM	Break / Lunch	
12:45 PM	Non-Profits: Yesterday – Today – Tomorrow	Suzanne Smith
1:30 PM	Beyond 2020	Mel Bangs
	\rightarrow Writing the Headlines	
2:30 PM	Wrap-up / Next Steps	Tom McCarthy
		Dave Woodyard
2:45 PM	Miscellaneous	All
3:00 PM	Adjourn	